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SESSION
special

Learn tips to master your
skills!
Class will focus on jazz turns, combinations, flexibility movements,
leaps, and jumps. Class will also learn an upbeat strong jazz routine
to showcase at the upcoming Show.

Open to current
& NEW dancers

9th-12th
Monday
7:45pm - 9:15pm
02/13/2017 - 05/01/2017

Registration Fee: $16.00*
Class Fee: $48.00/month x 3
Uniform Fee: $See Below
*Annual Registration Fee.

Session Highlights:
12 - 90 minute classes
2 TWD Competitions
2 Spring Shows
(see schedule on back)

Required Uniform:
Breathe Me Dress: $75
Tan Tights: $9
Tan Jazz Shoes: $32
Earrings: $10

Register Online today at:
www.justforkix.com/danceclasses
Crystal Hoepner
320-491-6996 | alexandria@justforkix.com

Senior Jazz

Open to High School
Dance Team Members

Mondays (and a few Thursdays)

.



REGISTER FOR 
YOUR CLASS  
ONLINE today!

Register today at  

www.justforkix.com/danceclasses 

Or scan this QR code 
with your mobile devices. 
Registering online is just 
a click away!

Our online registration system is just a click away. It only takes 
a few minutes to sign up and it saves your personal information 
for the coming years. Not only is registering online quick and 
easy, but you will be able to access your account to pay your 
registration, class fees, and order uniforms.

justforkix.com

Class Schedule
*Class dates/times may change to accommodate the best times to meet for the team.
FEBRUARY
Class #1:�Monday� February 13: 7:45-9:15pm
Class #2:�Thursday February 23: 7:45-9:15pm
Class #3:�Monday February 27: 7:45-9:15pm
�
MARCH
Class #4: Thursday March 2: 7:00-8:30pm
Class #5:�Monday March 6: 7:45-9:15pm
Free Extra Class:�Monday March 13: Time TBD
Class #6:�Monday March 20: 7:45-9:15pm
TWD Competition at Brainerd High School:�Sunday March 26: Time TBD
Class #7:�Monday March 27: 7:45-9:15pm
�
APRIL
TWD Competition at Alexandria Area High School:�Sunday April 2: Time TBD
Class #8:�Monday April 3: 7:45-9:15pm
Class #9:�Monday April 10: 7:45-9:15pm
Class #10:�Monday April 17: 7:45-9:15pm
Class #11:�Monday April 24: 7:45-9:15pm
�
MAY
Class #12:�Monday May 1: 7:45-9:15pm
Spring Show Dress Rehearsal: Friday May 5: 7:00-8:00pm
Spring Shows at Alexandria Area High School:�Saturday May 6: 1:00pm and 3:30pm


